
2021093 Cape Town Prokennex Mini 5
BD 14

Bracket 1

1

2

TSA071082

TSA101079

TSA071082

TSA101079

Winelands

Winelands

Winelands

Winelands

[1] Franco RUST

Ethan  PIEBER

[1] Marno VAN DER MERWE

Luke VERWEY 7-6, 7-5

3

4

TSA081502

TSA091043

TSA081502

TSA091043

Winelands

WP

Winelands

WP

Reuben LERM

Cooper MCCARTHY

Benjamin LOOTS

Dehan VAN DEVENTER 4-6, 6-4, 10-1

5

6

TSA071562

TSA082030

TSA071562

TSA082030

WP

WP

WP

WP

Michael ELLIS

Hanno BOUWER

Marcel JOUBERT

Riaan OLCKERS 6-1, 6-3

7

8

TSA091590

TSA081199

TSA091590

TSA081199

WP

Winelands

WP

Winelands

Israel DOWIE

[2] Devilliers LAMPRECHT

Hugo  WENTWORTH 

[2] Hendre VAN ZYL 6-3, 5-7, 10-8

PIEBER / VERWEY

LERM / LOOTS

6-1, 6-1

ELLIS / JOUBERT

[2] LAMPRECHT / VAN ZYL

7-6(7), 7-5

LERM / LOOTS

[2] LAMPRECHT / VAN ZYL

6-3, 7-6(5)

[2] LAMPRECHT / VAN ZYL
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